Product data sheet

W800.A76.075
Swivel castors

Workbench castor

EAN 4021885151218

Technical data

Wheel @
Mounting height
Tread

Wheel width
Wheel body
Screw hole @
Hole spacing distance
Load capacity
Plate size
Bearing
Fastening

Rolling resistance
Floor preservation
Wear resistance

60 mm

89 mm
Polyurethane
32 mm

Plastic

7 mm

69,5 mm

300 kg
89,5x50,5 mm
Ball bearing
Screw-on plate
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